Number Time Name SexAge Race
KNOBSTONE TRAIL MINIOCTOBER 25, 2008 RESULTS

MORGAN-MONROE STATE FOREST, INDIANA

10K RACE
750 0:57:51 Kristi Hill F 40 10K
779 0:59:51 Kelly Traylor F 30 10K
768 1:02:40 Stacy Jane Rhoads F 37 10K
727 1:02:48 Mollie Ables F 27 10K
832 1:10:10 Leanne O'Neil F 45 10K
754 1:12:15 Debbie Harmening F 51 10K
865 1:14:30 Regina Lanham F 40 10K
864 1:15:05Betsy Graves F 50 10K
860 1:15:24 Elizabeth Kenyon F 26 10K
808 1:15:37 Susan Santer F 56 10K
828 1:23:55Kirsten Olson F 21 10K
845 1:24:15Ali Abdelkader F 33 10K
848 1:24:16 Hoang Mitchell F 39 10K
884 1:25:56 Erin Morrill F 33 10K
730 1:32:41 Susan Collins F 49 10K
766 1:38:12 Denise Brown F 42 10K
767 1:38:14 Ellen Barrow F 19 10K
728 1:39:48 Claire Stuper F 14 10K
729 1:39:49 Jo Farnsworth F 49 10K
899 3:10:00 Laura Fribley F 33 10K
900 3:10:00 Janet Rumple F 33 10K
791 0:55:34 Jacob Sharp M 27 10K
861 0:55:46 Mark Miller M 27 10K
890 0:58:46 Dave Drezwiecke M 54 10K
788 0:59:45 Thomas Adams M 39 10K
859 0:59:51 Matthew Wakefield M 26 10K
813 1:05:57 Mike Evancho M 58 10K
833 1:10:09 Michael O'Neil M 47 10K
761 1:10:12 Daniel Sall M 49 10K
869 1:14:45 John Kennedy M 61 10K
807 1:16:06 Bill Sauter M 56 10K
891 1:20:55 Cara Huddleston M 29 10K
885 1:25:57 Matt Morrill M 37 10K
892 2:26:23 Lewis Brown M 66 10K

10 Mi RACE
743 1:39:14 Stephanie Suvak F 35 10 Mi
876 1:40:18 Elizabeth Rice F 22 10Mi
731 1:47:08 Allison Weimer F 31 10 Mi
893 1:53:24 Chelsea Sanders F 25 10 Mi
894 1:53:25Kimberly Ranney F 23 10Mi
872 2:05:00 Jodi Sparks F 42 10 Mi
782 2:18:43 Julie Crook F 45 10 Mi
843 1:21:32 Patrick Patterson M 10 Mi
776 1:32:09 Matt Good M 38 10 Mi
765 1:33:48 Ken Matthews M 49 10 Mi
769 1:37:24Vern Wilkins M 39 10 Mi
710 1:41:07 Mike O'Brien M 38 10 Mi
777 1:42:47 Rodney Good M 40 10 Mi
851 1:44:21 Rich Weaver M 43 10 Mi
798 1:44:59 Keith Bartusek M 28 10 Mi
794 1:49:00 Chris Good M 35 10 Mi
793 2:07:34 Lisa Sandy M 36 10 Mi
897 2:14:17 Jeff Okes M 56 10 Mi
781 2:18:45 Jim Crook M 54 10 Mi
755 2:18:56 Lee Palmer M 52 10 Mi
796 2:27:00 Tony Oliver M 37 10 Mi
797 2:27:01 Cal Smith M 73 10 Mi
862 2:28:19Dick Shire M 80 10 Mi
837 3:01:21 David Frauman M 60 10 Mi
741 1:25:00 Walter Shelly M 48 10 Mi

5K RACE
818 0:35:31 Lisa Swarthaut F 45 5K
814 0:38:24 Cathy Evancho F 21 5K
834 0:38:43 Laura Howard F 42 5K
835 0:38:44 Sarah Howard F 12 5K

F

734 0:39:40 Aimee Morris 39 5K
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0:40:00 Sally Berish
0:45:46 Alisha Moorhead
0:50:03 Katheryn Salazar
0:58:39 Jillian Wright
0:58:55 Sheryl Trainor
1:04:40 Janet Hawn
1:13:06 Alicia Okes
1:52:38 Mary Okes
0:25:52 Eli Brizendine
0:31:27 Lucas Ruff
0:31:37 Adam Ruff
0:31:37 Sam Ruff
0:32:28 Jack Neal
0:32:29 Chris Neal
0:37:16 Andrew Chastain
0:43:25

0:55:45 Tom Johnston
1:01:20 Austin Nugent
1:01:42Brian Nugent

1:04:51 Mike Goldman

1:04:51 Jeff Davenport
1:05:04 Douglas Hawn

HALF MARATHON
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1:46:00 Wendy Unger
1:47:22Kara Egan
1:47:38 Lindsay Bruch
1:48:00 Jami Lawson
1:56:13Kelly Sparks
2:00:05Sarah Sanders
2:03:00J. P. Wyand
2:08:27 Lory Michael
2:11:06 Catherine Pinkston
2:12:08 Jenni Foley
2:12:33Nicole LeCuyer
2:12:34 Alice Luck
2:12:37 Rose Gates
2:12:52 Stacy Gutgsell
2:12:53 Corinna Manion
2:14:01 Rachel Fleck
2:15:53 Jessica Rowand
2:19:43 Sue Niezgada
2:19:44 Amy Durham
2:23:54 Kim Benton
2:23:56 Flicidy Jones
2:27:03 Carolyn McKinney
2:29:00Krista Langferman
2:29:51 Kirsten Hunter
2:33:47 Kathy Wehrley
2:41:09 Chery! Hickok
2:43:00 Jane Okes
2:43:43 Natalie Green
2:55:43 Anna Hedley
2:55:43 Emilee Arnold
2:57:27 Elaine Green
3:14:30 Vickie Claxon
1:22:46 Logan Wealing
1:37:15Russ Goodman
1:37:43Ryan Shanahan
1:37:46 Jim Kinkham
1:39:20 John Paul Krol
1:40:10 Jacob Schumacher
1:41:38 Jeff Zike

1:43:09 Leo Jenkins
1:45:40 Brian Traylor
1:46:41 Jessey Ziebach
1:47:54 Jeff Schepper
1:47:55 Timothy Redmond

1:48:18 Michael Voyles
1:50:30 Daniel Morris
1:50:41 Andrew Kellogg
1:50:47 James Gardner
1:52:03 Dustin Allred
1:53:02 Jason Rager
1:53:17 Bradley Johnston
1:53:33 Jeffrev Bauman
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1:54:17 Christopher Jackson
1:55:44 Doug Trueblood
1:56:05Bobby Durham
1:57:26 Bruce Scott
1:57:32 Shane Harmon
1:57:49 Brandon Peters
1:57:49 John Brumleve
2:00:08 Jeffrey Hartman
2:01:04 Craig Bohbrink
2:01:57 Dave Welsh
2:02:48 Monte Hitchcock
2:03:01 Perry Griffith
2:04:21Jim Evans
2:05:00 Tim Roessler
2:05:03 Daved Darnell
2:06:19 Marc Stewart
2:07:55 Greg Beckwith
2:07:59 Tom Trent
2:08:13Bill Kuntz
2:08:27 Troy Michael
2:08:36 John Carlson

2:08:58 Robert Thompson, Jr.

2:09:46 Dan Melamed
2:09:54 Ron Day
2:10:32 Aaron Drake
2:14:01 Andrew Raker
2:18:02 John Russell
2:22:12Frank Pianki, Jr.
2:22:15Frank Pianki
2:24:27 Ronald Harmening
2:27:16 Joerg Pfeifer
2:27:25 Corbin Baird
2:27:53 Todd Kogan
2:30:15Edward Polhill
2:30:16 Andy Tarbutton
2:32:08 Gary Reising
2:33:53

SIS EZEZEEZEEEEEEEEEEELEEEELEELERER

44
59
45
46
21
23
47
40
33
52
58
48
59
32
55
50
30
45
56
42
54
49
48
48
25
22
49
29
54
58
45
34
54
25
31
48

Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini






816

725
726
748
800
716
878
804
827
722
744
764
740

871
880

2:35:14 Paul Trainor

2:36:09 Lauren Rautenberg
2:36:09 Aaron Cloud

2:36:59 Benjamin Wahlund
2:39:24 Dave Brandkamp
2:40:43 Joe Tellas

2:41:09 Benny Hickok
2:42:51 Chris Camperelli
2:42:52 Joh Olson

2:43:23 Stan Robison
2:49:57 Eric Johnson
2:53:14 Mark Damitio
3:00:16 Ken Kritzer

3:13:30 Harry Cooke
3:55:00 Roy Hickok
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